FORM No. 1904-Origen Trant Dued Sarias-AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING.	BTEVENS-HESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, CAS.	
9556	VOL 76 POGE	
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath		
I, HOWARD K. BEEBE At all times hereinalter mentioned I was and	, being first duly sworn, depose, say and certify that: now am a resident of the State of Oregon, a competent person ficiary or his successor in interest named in the attached original	
I gave notice of the sale of the real property d by registered or certified mail to each of the following	escribed in the attached notice of sale by mailing a copy thereof g named persons at their respective last known addresses, to-wit:	
NAME	ADDRESS	
Andrew L. Schorr, Jr.	4322 Myrtlewood Drive Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	
Mary Ann Schorr	4322 Myrtlewood Drive Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	
Each of the notices to mailed was certified	to be a true copy of the original notice of sale by attorney for the trustee named in said notice; each such	
conv was contained in a sealed envelope with posta	we thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United	
States post office at Klamath Falls, Oreg	on, on January 23, 19 10. Each of said notices to sell described in said notice of sale was recorded and at least	
120 days before the day fixed in said notice by the t	Roward Bele	
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath		
Personally appeared the above named I and swore to the foregoing affidavit and acknowle and deed.	dged the foregoing instrument to be his (or her) voluntary act	
Before π	Celma Janai	
(SEAL)	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 4~9-77	
PUBLISHER'S NOTE: An original notice of the sale, bearing th	e trustee's actual signature, should be attached to the foregoing allidavit.	
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING	STATE OF OREGON,	
TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE	County of KLAHATH	
RE: Trust Deed from Andrew L. Schorr, Jr. and	ment was received for record on the	
Mary Ann Schorr, Grantor	CDON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING IN COUNT USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING IN COUNT IN COU	
The Western and Southern Life	TIES WHERE Record of Mortgages of said County.	
Ins. Co., Howard K. Beebe,	USED.) Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
Trustee		
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Beebe, Kosta & Brant	WH. D. MTLRE GOUNTY CLERK Title.	

1 A()

NO

FOR

Netherlands on this start is a basis

Martiner

and the second and the second se

ili de de

Self ranken is Selfe

in a start of the second s

Lange and

> The second - Or period

2十345条

Sec. Sec. Sec.

2. 1965 Sec.

1. 19

1.1

612 3

Carter Cart

1.00

- 19 (19) (19

Contraction of the second . .

÷. By fand dand Deputy 1.16 git.

C. Andrewsky

FEE \$ 3.00